Mercedes A-Class A180 CDI BlueEFFICIENCY
Sport 5dr | Mar 2013

MOT until Dec 2025

4 new tyres

Fully serviced

Great condition

Phone or text 07715553370
Located in Cookstown

Vehicle Features

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 3
spoke leather multifunction sports steering wheel, ABS with
Brake Assist, Active bonnet, Adaptive brake lights, Adaptive
brake system, Alarm system/interior protection/immobiliser,
Ambient lighting, Attention assist, Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat
recognition sensor, Aux-in socket, Bluetooth interface for hands
free telephone, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles,
Body colour side skirt, Bulb failure indicator, Centre console with
cupholders, Checked pattern trim, Child proof door locks,
Chrome air vent surrounds, Chrome beltline, Drivers knee
airbag, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Elec heated +
adjust door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear
windows, Electronic parking brake, ESP with ASR, External
temperature gauge, Footwell lights, Front and rear seatbelt
reminder, Front centre armrest with storage compartment, Front
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

07540344099

£6,500

73532

Diesel

Manual

White

1461

105

B (£20 p/a)

Hatchback

FY13HLF
4292mm
1780mm
1433mm
5
341L
1960KG
565KG
61.4MPG
80.7MPG
72.4MPG
50L
6 SPEED
118MPH
11.3s
107.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



head restraints, Front passenger seat occupancy sensor, Front
side airbags, Front sport seats, Headlamp assist, Heated rear
windscreen, Hill start assist, llluminated glovebox, Isofix rear
child seat preparation, Leather gearshift, Light and sight pack - A
Class, Load securing rings in luggage compartment, Low fluid
warning light, Luggage compartment cover, Luggage
compartment lighting, Pre-wiring for Becker Map Pilot, Rear
wiper, Remote central locking, Seat comfort pack - A Class,
Service indicator (ASSYST PLUS), Speed sensitive parameter
assisted steering, Speedtronic cruise control, Sports pedals, Trip
computer, Twin chrome exhaust tailpipes, Tyre pressure
warning, USB port, Warning triangle and first aid kit, Window
airbags
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