Mercedes A-Class A180 CDI BlueEFFICIENCY Sport 5dr | Mar 2013

£6,500







MOT until Dec 2025 4 new tyres Fully serviced Great condition Phone or text 07715553370 Located in Cookstown

Vehicle Features

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 3 spoke leather multifunction sports steering wheel, ABS with Brake Assist, Active bonnet, Adaptive brake lights, Adaptive brake system, Alarm system/interior protection/immobiliser, Ambient lighting, Attention assist, Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat recognition sensor, Aux-in socket, Bluetooth interface for hands free telephone, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour side skirt, Bulb failure indicator, Centre console with cupholders, Checked pattern trim, Child proof door locks, Chrome air vent surrounds, Chrome beltline, Drivers knee airbag, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Electronic parking brake, ESP with ASR, External temperature gauge, Footwell lights, Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front centre armrest with storage compartment, Front

Miles:	73532
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	105
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	FY13HLF

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4292mm
Width:	1780mm
Height:	1433mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	341L
Gross Weight:	1960KG
Max. Loading Weight:	565KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	80.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	72.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	118MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.3s
Engine Power BHP:	107.3BHP

head restraints, Front passenger seat occupancy sensor, Front side airbags, Front sport seats, Headlamp assist, Heated rear windscreen, Hill start assist, Illuminated glovebox, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Leather gearshift, Light and sight pack - A Class, Load securing rings in luggage compartment, Low fluid warning light, Luggage compartment cover, Luggage compartment lighting, Pre-wiring for Becker Map Pilot, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Seat comfort pack - A Class, Service indicator (ASSYST PLUS), Speed sensitive parameter assisted steering, Speedtronic cruise control, Sports pedals, Trip computer, Twin chrome exhaust tailpipes, Tyre pressure warning, USB port, Warning triangle and first aid kit, Window airbags

